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2021 Infrastructure Investments

$5,706,590

$9,090
$26,884

$1,208,952
$203,104
$219,730

$110,609
$63,122

Rose Valley Water Treatment Plant Gellatly Carrington Intersection
Landsbury Storm Improvements
Shannon Lake Bartley Stevens Improvements Road Rehabilitation
Glengarry Lift Station Decomissioning Shannon View Rock Cut
Covington & Spyglass Drainage Improvements

Water and Sewer Utilities
Utilities Service Calls
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Phone Calls

BC One Calls

Final Meter Reads

New Meter Installed

Meter Repairs/Replacement

Requests for Service

Watermain /Service Repairs
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90% Rose Valley Transmission Mains
90% Stevens Road Lift Station
60% Powers Creek WTP Diversion Structure

Design
Completed

2021 Awarded Contract Values

$45,151,000

$5,184,782.65
$1,326,367
$992,005.22

$238,670
$213,679.52

Rose Valley Water Treatment Plant
Shannon Lake Bartley Stevens Improvements
Gellatly Road roundabout Road Rehabilitation
Transportation Master Plan
Glengarry Lift Station Decomissioning
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Roads and Drainage
Road Maintenance Calls
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Service Requests

333
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Calls - Parks, Fleet,Trees, Other

Calls - Cemetery

Parks

Cemetery

Trees

Garage/Mechanic

Cemetery Interments

Parks & Fleet
* Asphalt maintenance calls reduced.
* Street light calls reduced.
 
 


